
 

 

Key Dates: 

Thursday  12th November - Individual School Photographs 

Friday 21st November                 - Year 3 Mass 

Thursday 27th November - Flu Vaccinations 

Saturday 29th November  - St. Mary’s Christmas Fair 

Monday 1st December   - Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 4th December - Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 11th December           - Stone Age Workshop 

Wednesday 17th December  - Christmas Dinner Day 

Thursday 18th December  - KS2 Carol Concert at St. Edmund’s Church 

Friday 19th December   - End of Term Mass 

Friday 19th December   - School Closes at 2pm 

 

Curriculum: 

English – Stone Age Boy by Satoshi 

Kitamura, How to Wash a Woolly 

Mammoth by Michelle Robinson, The 

First Drawing by Mordicai Gerstein 

Maths – Multiplication and Division: We 

will be recalling and using the 3, 4 and 8 

tables.  We will continue working on our 

written methods for adding and 

subtracting 3 digit numbers. 

Science – Forces and Magnets 

RE – Mary Our Mother 

RSE – What makes Us Special  

History – The Stone Age 

Art & Design – Landscapes. We will be 

creating landscapes in different styles.  

PE – Hockey 

Computing – Purple Mash: 

Spreadsheets 

Music – Year 3 Strings and KS2 Carol 

Concert Preparation 

SPaG – Developing understanding of 

homophones, prefixes, apostrophes 

and adjectives. 

French – ‘Jeux et chansons’ (Games and 

Songs) 

For additional curriculum information: 

https://www.st-marys-

catholic.bromley.sch.uk/curriculum  

Reminders: 

- KS2 Carol Concert: leading up to our 

KS2 Carol Concert, there will be lots to 

learn. Please support your child to 

ensure that they know all the words to 

the carols and have practised their 

readings. 

- Homework is given out on Friday and 

should be returned by Wednesday 

-  PE is on Monday and Wednesday. 
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